
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 4 OF 10 - MAY 13-15, 2005
Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1036.7771
2 J. Hacking 1836.8472

20 A. Yates 836.8733
22 T. Hayden 1537.0174
59 J. Holden 1137.0805
1 A. Gobert 1437.1176
6 D. Buckmaster 937.2667

15 S. Rapp 1237.3208
95 R. Hayden 1437.3759
44 J. Haner 537.54710
99 G. May 1537.63111
36 E. Wood 837.75012
29 C. Eaton 1538.24713
101 M. Miller 1638.37614
46 B. George 438.43815
149 B. Young 1938.50216
82 E. Edwards 838.77517
94 J. Roetlin 1138.80318
531 B. Whitlock 938.81419
156 T. Montano 1538.83620
162 C. Call 1138.96221
259 M. Szwarc 1339.31222
137 S. Weir 1139.55223
90 C. Sarros 1239.55524
67 J. Wilson 1439.58225
178 S. Wray 1039.60426
136 J. Haiduk 539.64927
118 L. Williams 539.74528
811 S. Girard 1439.75129
102 M. Simon 939.78430
86 J. Moore 539.81131
123 M. Stewart 1340.26532
81 P. Doyle 840.37633
30 C. Ancien 440.49234
85 B. Puetz 541.36735
511 A. Tamitsuji 341.79836

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 1032.7981
2 J. Hacking 832.8922
15 S. Rapp 433.1363
1 A. Gobert 1433.1474
20 A. Yates 1133.1685
6 D. Buckmaster 933.2686
95 R. Hayden 1233.2777
59 J. Holden 1733.2918
22 T. Hayden 1433.4429
99 G. May 1133.49010
44 J. Haner 433.79911
36 E. Wood 1333.80912
29 C. Eaton 1133.99213

101 M. Miller 1634.27914
162 C. Call 1434.27915
531 B. Whitlock 934.29416
94 J. Roetlin 1234.55817
46 B. George 334.56118

149 B. Young 1934.61419
156 T. Montano 1434.73920
82 E. Edwards 1034.80221

102 M. Simon 434.81222
259 M. Szwarc 734.91923
118 L. Williams 635.00324
136 J. Haiduk 635.00425
86 J. Moore 635.08826
90 C. Sarros 1135.12127
67 J. Wilson 1535.16628

137 S. Weir 1135.37129
811 S. Girard 1435.41830
30 C. Ancien 435.43331

178 S. Wray 1035.51832
123 M. Stewart 1835.68733
81 P. Doyle 1235.72734

511 A. Tamitsuji 336.49335
85 B. Puetz 637.02336

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

40 J. Disalvo 927.9161
20 A. Yates 828.1112
2 J. Hacking 1228.2483
15 S. Rapp 728.2614
22 T. Hayden 1528.3795
1 A. Gobert 1428.4246
99 G. May 1028.4747
95 R. Hayden 1428.5048
6 D. Buckmaster 1228.5139
59 J. Holden 1228.62310
36 E. Wood 628.69311
44 J. Haner 1128.99112

101 M. Miller 429.37113
149 B. Young 1829.41514
82 E. Edwards 1429.43615

531 B. Whitlock 829.46816
162 C. Call 1229.48217
29 C. Eaton 1529.49918
94 J. Roetlin 1129.57819

156 T. Montano 1829.82020
118 L. Williams 329.82721
67 J. Wilson 1329.89622
46 B. George 229.96423
86 J. Moore 529.99724
90 C. Sarros 1130.01725

123 M. Stewart 1830.07426
259 M. Szwarc 1430.12227
136 J. Haiduk 630.19828
30 C. Ancien 330.26129

811 S. Girard 1630.41330
137 S. Weir 1030.41431
178 S. Wray 430.53332
511 A. Tamitsuji 530.70433
81 P. Doyle 830.78534

102 M. Simon 830.81535
85 B. Puetz 631.58836
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